
3000M MALE U18
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 11 LATINA MARLD JONEX ANCHETA CITY OF SAN FERNANDO PAMPANGAMale 19-Sep-01 U18 9:29.47 GOLD

2 556 PRINCILLO WENDELLE CASTILLO UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Male 28-Jan-02 U18 9:32.88 SILVER

3 1200 CRUZ RENZ RECONES SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY Male 20-Apr-02 U18 9:34.09 BRONZE

4 1591 DEL ROSARIO BERNARD PAUL - DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICSMale 20-May-01 U18 9:59.81

5 981 NAVARRO MARK VINCENT PASCUA COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRANMale 07-Mar-01 U18 10:17.52

6 1463 PABATAO JIAN HRITIAN R. SAINT MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNAMale 05-Dec-02 U18 10:17.67

7 1465 DE GUZMAN EDMAR -NONE - SAINT MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNAMale 20-Mar-03 U18 10:52.15

8 895 LEEHUEKEE ANGELO LUCAS TEAM TITUS Male 20-Feb-95 U18 10:59.89

9 1421 ALARCON ANDREI E SAINT MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNAMale 17-Dec-03 U18 11:24.56

10 1384 ROSALES MC ARTNEY ALBITOS COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRANMale 29-Jul-05 YOUNGSTER 11:37.53

11 1471 PABATAO EARL ANCE R. SAINT MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNAMale 5/29/0004 U18 11:40.95

12 932 OLOROSO CHRISTIAN DENIÑA TOJ-ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAMMale 05-Dec-01 U18 11:53.07

13 1468 NAVAL ANGELO JAE A. SAINT MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNAMale 28-Jun-06 YOUNGSTER 11:53.38

14 378 ELEVADO RONMARK TABONTABON TEAM PASIG Male 19-Oct-00 U18 12:32.07

15 908 DIZON JERARD G TEAM TITUS Male 23-Jun-04 YOUNGSTER 13:16.56
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3000M FEMALE U18
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 308 RATERTA LEONALYN Y. NATIONAL UNIVERSITY Female 06-Nov-01 U18 11:32.30 GOLD

2 298 BARCELON PRINCESS HANNAH S NATIONAL UNIVERSITY Female 01-Oct-05 YOUNGSTER 11:48.11 SILVER

3 1411 KWON SAYYEON . FUNKY RUNNERS Female 25-Apr-04 YOUNGSTER 11:52.29 BRONZE

4 526 MAGALLANES REMALIE JANE BANDONG UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Female 20-Sep-03 YOUNGSTER 11:55.50

5 533 VILLANUEVA MA.ANITA AREDIANO UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Female 15-Sep-02 U18 12:18.10

6 539 ARILE ANACEL C. UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Female 25-Sep-02 U18 13:23.75

7 907 VILLAFLOR ANGEL G TEAM TITUS Female 05-Dec-03 YOUNGSTER 13:28.32

8 474 NOGUERA ALTHEIA KRISTINE MARIE DELOS REYES NAVOTAS Female 18-Nov-04 YOUNGSTER 13:38.20

9 952 BAKIT DANICA KIRSTEN MAY BERMUDEZ TOJ-ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAMFemale 01-May-05 YOUNGSTER 15:25.50



2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY
NATIONAL FINALS - SCHEDULE C (4 NOV 2018, 7AM-12NN) @ PHILSPORTS TRACK OVAL, PASIG

800M MALE SENIOR
RANK HEAT R/H BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 1 1 679 AFRICA ARIS OMANDAP PHILIPPINE ARMY Male 20-Aug-87 ELITE 1:56.21 GOLD

2 1 2 1082 SABELLANO EDCARLOU OMELDA JOSE RIZAL UNIVERSITY Male 11-Jan-98 ELITE 1:57.68 SILVER

3 1 3 225 GALLEON RUSSELL MAGATAO COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRANMale 05-Jul-97 ELITE 1:57.78 BRONZE

4 1 4 22 BAJO EDWIN CLAVERON UPHSD Male 01-Jun-97 ELITE 1:59.18

5 1 5 757 GUARTE MILBERT MALIGO FEU Male 10-Sep-98 ELITE 2:00.10

6 1 6 24 BATUTO MICHAEL  UPHSD Male 20-Mar-97 ELITE 2:00.90

7 2 1 858 COLLADO RENEBEN EREDIANO SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY Male 04-May-18 ELITE 2:01.50

8 2 2 756 FULGADO MITCH RICHMOND GO FEU Male 24-Jul-98 ELITE 2:02.29

9 2 3 758 MATCHINO MAVERICK CHRISTIAN GUERERRO FEU Male 14-Sep-98 ELITE 2:03.41

10 2 4 227 VIDAL JOHN LESTER PEREZ COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRANMale 23-Oct-98 ELITE 2:09.72

11 2 5 1401 TULAYLAY ANDRO B. EARIST Male 24-Feb-97 ELITE 2:13.45

12 2 6 29 LOPEZ CARLO GEGAÑIA UPHSD Male 30-Nov-97 ELITE 2:16.26



2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY
NATIONAL FINALS - SCHEDULE C (4 NOV 2018, 7AM-12NN) @ PHILSPORTS TRACK OVAL, PASIG

800M FEMALE SENIOR
RANK HEAT R/H BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

NO PARTICIPANTS



2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY
NATIONAL FINALS - SCHEDULE C (4 NOV 2018, 7AM-12NN) @ PHILSPORTS TRACK OVAL, PASIG

800M MALE U20
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 1 1 314 CABALO JOHN LLOYD H NATIONAL UNIVERSITY Male 04-Sep-00 U20 1:58.45 GOLD

2 2 1 207 CARADO EDGAR JAN T ADAMSON UNIVERSITY Male 29-Sep-00 U20 1:59.09 SILVER

3 4 1 315 CABANAG JOEL N NATIONAL UNIVERSITY Male 02-Sep-99 U20 2:00.04 BRONZE

4 4 2 669 MENGORIO ERYAKE - UPHSD Male 23-Oct-00 U20 2:00.48

5 2 2 576 OSORIO JOHN LOYD HORNADA UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Male 09-Oct-99 U20 2:00.69

6 1 2 42 GONZALES JUMELL SUAREZ UPHSD Male 17-Jul-00 U20 2:01.71

7 2 3 421 MELENDEZ KEVIN CAOILE SAN SEBASTIAN COLLEGE - RECOLETOS MANILAMale 05-Sep-99 U20 2:01.80

8 2 4 312 ALAMO HIRO L NATIONAL UNIVERSITY Male 12-Sep-00 U20 2:02.60

9 3 1 37 CEBALLOS JIMS BOOC UPHSD Male 25-Jul-00 U20 2:02.64

10 1 3 763 PULIDO JONATHAN MONTALLANA FEU Male 03-May-99 U20 2:02.90

11 1 4 722 VELASQUEZ FRANCE DAYSON DLSU Male 30-Sep-99 U20 2:04.09

12 1 5 760 BERNARDINO LARRY ADLUZ FEU Male 04-Feb-99 U20 2:05.29

13 4 3 1102 CARPIO JHON MARK AGBAYANI JOSE RIZAL UNIVERSITY Male 12-May-00 U20 2:05.64

14 2 5 1107 FERNANDEZ RONIE PAGAYON JOSE RIZAL UNIVERSITY Male 07-Oct-00 U20 2:05.86

15 4 4 139 DE GUZMAN JEREMY PANGANIBAN UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMASMale 21-Sep-00 U20 2:07.22

16 2 6 1605 SANTILECES BRYAN BULALACAO DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICSMale 13-Jun-99 U20 2:09.31

17 3 2 1090 NIMO MARKJUN CARIBO JOSE RIZAL UNIVERSITY Male 11-May-99 U20 2:10.63

18 3 3 420 JUMAWAN PEL RIO BONGANSISO SAN SEBASTIAN COLLEGE - RECOLETOS MANILAMale 27-Aug-00 U20 2:11.96

19 3 4 61 TRABADO ACRUXHARR VINUYA UPHSD Male 23-Nov-99 U20 2:12.19

20 3 5 1599 LAZARO JOHN RAY ANSALI DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICSMale 28-Apr-00 U20 2:14.46

21 4 5 578 PASQUIN JERIC DEBARAS UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Male 05-Jun-00 U20 2:15.84

22 3 6 43 ISAAC JHENROU SILAHIS UPHSD Male 03-Dec-00 U20 2:16.16

23 1 6 849 AUMADA LLOYD TOLENTINO SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY Male 24-Oct-00 U20 2:19.75

24 4 6 1099 BAS MARK DEXTER BERMUNDO JOSE RIZAL UNIVERSITY Male 24-Feb-00 U20 2:20.89

25 2 7 49 URGEL JOHN MICHAEL DUMABOC UPHSD Male 04-Dec-99 U20 2:21.48

26 3 7 988 MANALANSAN GLENN FORD RAMIREZ COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRANMale 03-Oct-00 U20 2:21.99



2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY
NATIONAL FINALS - SCHEDULE C (4 NOV 2018, 7AM-12NN) @ PHILSPORTS TRACK OVAL, PASIG

800M FEMALE U20
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 306 MANZANO ABEGAIL A NATIONAL UNIVERSITY Female 26-Apr-00 U20 2:20.32 GOLD

2 171 DE JOSEF ANJELICA MAMAGAT FEU Female 22-Mar-99 U20 2:23.47 SILVER

3 177 MENDOZA ANGEL MADERS FEU Female 19-Jun-99 U20 2:25.12 BRONZE

4 538 MAGCALAYO IRENE EVANGELIO UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Female 24-Jan-00 U20 2:29.18

5 1487 MATCHINO MILLEFAGNE CHRISTINE GUERRERO ATENEO DE MANILA UNIVERSITYFemale 21-Nov-00 U20 2:30.27

6 731 BEGATA KRISTINE JOY SARIOLA DLSU Female 16-Oct-00 U20 2:34.43

7 536 GARCIA THALIA SUSUSCO UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Female 12-Dec-00 U20 2:37.59

8 723 DOMINGO LAILA NONE DLSU Female 09-Nov-99 U20 2:39.48

9 172 GAYRAMARA LARA JANE SUAYBAGUIO FEU Female 25-Jun-00 U20 2:42.30



2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY
NATIONAL FINALS - SCHEDULE C (4 NOV 2018, 7AM-12NN) @ PHILSPORTS TRACK OVAL, PASIG

800M MALE U18
RANK HEAT R/H BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 2 1 10 PAGATPAT JOHN PAUL LACE CITY OF SAN FERNANDO PAMPANGAMale 29-Mar-01 U18 2:03.85 GOLD

2 1 1 14 OMBID JESHREL VAN  CITY OF SAN FERNANDO PAMPANGAMale 07-Apr-03 YOUNGSTER 2:07.25 SILVER

3 2 2 556 PRINCILLO WENDELLE CASTILLO UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Male 28-Jan-02 U18 2:08.33 BRONZE

4 2 3 1129 CANDIA JORGE PERTIS KALAYAAN NATIONAL HS Male 27-Oct-02 U18 2:08.37

5 2 4 1158 GARCIA JOHN MARLVIC DELOS SANTOS MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS Male 28-Oct-03 U18 2:09.18

6 1 2 785 GARCIA JEROME ANSUAS MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS Male 24-Feb-03 U18 2:09.19

7 3 1 11 LATINA MARLD JONEX ANCHETA CITY OF SAN FERNANDO PAMPANGAMale 19-Sep-01 U18 2:10.16

8 2 5 1001 DE LEON OLSEN C. SPI FALCONS Male 04-Jul-01 U18 2:12.22

9 3 2 554 LAJORDA JOHN PAULO PAGUNSAN UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Male 12-Jan-01 U18 2:13.28

10 1 3 1463 PABATAO JIAN HRITIAN R. SAINT MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNAMale 05-Dec-02 U18 2:16.71

11 2 6 1161 TAMBOT MARK DANIEL ALMONTE NAVOTAS Male 09-Aug-04 YOUNGSTER 2:16.78

12 3 3 1462 MARBELLA JOSHUA MATTHEW D. SAINT MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNAMale 22-May-02 U18 2:19.12

13 1 4 411 LORAÑA YUSSEF PEREZ SAN SEBASTIAN COLLEGE - RECOLETOS MANILAMale 14-Jul-01 U18 2:22.48

14 1 5 1465 DE GUZMAN EDMAR -NONE - SAINT MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNAMale 20-Mar-03 U18 2:26.09

15 2 7 939 ACLAN JOHN ERICK VALENCIA TOJ-ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAMMale 28-Oct-03 YOUNGSTER 2:30.04

16 3 4 953 GARCIA ANGELO GANDOL TOJ-ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAMMale 20-May-05 YOUNGSTER 2:36.60

17 3 5 1466 FURIGAY REGEM JOHN N. SAINT MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNAMale 25-Jun-05 U18 2:37.99

18 1 6 1471 PABATAO EARL ANCE R. SAINT MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNAMale 5/29/0004 U18 2:42.10

19 1 7 1468 NAVAL ANGELO JAE A. SAINT MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNAMale 28-Jun-06 YOUNGSTER 2:55.19

20 1 8 456 OXALES GABRIEL AMIT RESUELLO TEAM PASIG Male 17-Apr-04 YOUNGSTER 2:56.12

21 3 6 940 SUMALPONG JOHN ALBERT T. TOJ-ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAMMale 08-Nov-03 YOUNGSTER 3:02.14



2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY
NATIONAL FINALS - SCHEDULE C (4 NOV 2018, 7AM-12NN) @ PHILSPORTS TRACK OVAL, PASIG

800M FEMALE U18
RANK HEAT R/H BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 1 1 732 BORLAIN TARA ONG DLSU Female 13-Mar-03 YOUNGSTER 2:20.00 GOLD

2 1 2 1455 SAGUID SHARLAINNE S SAINT MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNAFemale 10-Apr-03 U18 2:23.41 SILVER

3 1 3 1592 DEOCAMPO CHARMAINE SIMPRON DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICSFemale 20-Jun-03 YOUNGSTER 2:24.29 BRONZE

4 1 4 533 VILLANUEVA MA.ANITA AREDIANO UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Female 15-Sep-02 U18 2:32.10

5 1 5 4 CORDOVILLA LOVELY  CITY OF SAN FERNANDO PAMPANGAFemale 07-Feb-02 U18 2:35.53

6 1 6 518 ENTERINA CARLA MARIZAH ACHACOSO UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Female 16-Jul-03 YOUNGSTER 2:41.68

7 2 1 1457 PECOLADOS VIRLEN D SAINT MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNAFemale 9/19/0004 U18 2:44.41

8 2 2 3 SOBREVEGA NEMIA  CITY OF SAN FERNANDO PAMPANGAFemale 18-Feb-03 YOUNGSTER 2:44.43

9 1 7 526 MAGALLANES REMALIE JANE BANDONG UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Female 20-Sep-03 YOUNGSTER 2:45.10

10 2 3 780 ABAD MIA ROSE B MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS Female 03-Sep-01 U18 2:51.65

11 2 4 394 WANGKAY LAURIZE JEANTE G Saint Michael's College of LagunaFemale 09-May-04 YOUNGSTER 2:55.11

12 2 5 436 DELA TORRE ABIGAEL LANDICHO TEAM PASIG Female 25-Mar-05 YOUNGSTER 2:55.44

13 2 6 952 BAKIT DANICA KIRSTEN MAY BERMUDEZ TOJ-ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAMFemale 01-May-05 YOUNGSTER 3:25.48



2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY
NATIONAL FINALS - SCHEDULE C (4 NOV 2018, 7AM-12NN) @ PHILSPORTS TRACK OVAL, PASIG

200M MALE SENIOR
RANK HEAT R/H BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT WV REMARKS

1 1 1 225 GALLEON RUSSELL MAGATAO COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRANMale 05-Jul-97 ELITE 22.34 +.1 GOLD

2 1 2 309 ESPILLO JOVENER C NATIONAL UNIVERSITY Male 20-Sep-97 ELITE 22.51 +.1 SILVER

3 2 1 753 KASI FEBEROY LUGAN FEU Male 07-Feb-98 ELITE 22.61 +1.5 BRONZE

4 1 3 751 MAGARZO JESTONY NICOLAS FEU Male 11-Nov-97 ELITE 22.83 +.1

5 3 1 1083 BANAS JERALD PAVILLO JOSE RIZAL UNIVERSITY Male 14-Feb-98 ELITE 22.95 +.7

6 1 4 397 CANARIA JR RONALD QUILALANG SAN SEBASTIAN COLLEGE - RECOLETOS MANILAMale 02-May-95 ELITE 22.97 +.1

7 2 2 750 PACULBA JOHN KENNETH ROSALES FEU Male 26-Aug-97 ELITE 23.10 +1.5

8 3 2 708 HUMPAY JOSEPH PARCON DLSU Male 09-Dec-95 ELITE 23.24 +.7

9 1 5 704 EJERCITO JERICO JAVIER DLSU Male 30-Sep-92 ELITE 23.25 +.1

10 3 3 198 OLIVARES CHRISTIAN N ADAMSON UNIVERSITY Male 14-Dec-97 ELITE 23.32 +.7

11 1 6 193 CUEVAS ELIAS RUTHER S ADAMSON UNIVERSITY Male 01-Nov-96 ELITE 23.50 +.1

12 1 7 26 DADIVAS ALFREDO SOLERA UPHSD Male 27-Feb-97 ELITE 23.59 +.1

13 3 4 752 ILABAN FERLAN BAYRON FEU Male 02-Feb-98 ELITE 23.59 +.7

14 3 5 713 MARALIT MANOLO RAFAEL TAN DLSU Male 22-Aug-97 ELITE 23.76 +.7

15 2 3 670 ANTONES MATTHEW - UPHSD Male 06-Jun-98 ELITE 24.56 +1.5

16 2 4 671 ABALO ALLIAN CHRISTIAN - UPHSD Male 29-Aug-97 ELITE 25.96 +1.5

2 29 LOPEZ CARLO GEGAÑIA UPHSD Male 30-Nov-97 ELITE DNF



2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY
NATIONAL FINALS - SCHEDULE C (4 NOV 2018, 7AM-12NN) @ PHILSPORTS TRACK OVAL, PASIG

200M FEMALE SENIOR
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT WV REMARKS

1 1272 ZULUETA KIM SOTARIDONA ATENEO DE MANILA UNIVERSITYFemale 03-Oct-96 ELITE 25.84 +.2 GOLD

2 163 PALMARES RICH BACOLINAO FEU Female 07-Nov-97 ELITE 26.63 +.2 SILVER

3 715 ESCOTON MELISSA DAVALOS DLSU Female 22-Dec-97 ELITE 26.74 +.2 BRONZE

4 186 ESGUERA MA. LORENZA A ADAMSON UNIVERSITY Female 06-Jul-98 ELITE 27.18 +.2



2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY
NATIONAL FINALS - SCHEDULE C (4 NOV 2018, 7AM-12NN) @ PHILSPORTS TRACK OVAL, PASIG

200M MALE U20
RANK HEAT R/H BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT WV REMARKS

1 1 1 50 VILLAROSA WARREN ESCOVILLAR UPHSD Male 22-Feb-99 U20 22.64 +0.3 GOLD

2 2 1 579 SANTOS MARK GARCIA UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Male 11-Mar-99 U20 23.42 +1.2 SILVER

3 3 1 1101 DE GUZMAN JOHN PATRICK DEL ROSARIO JOSE RIZAL UNIVERSITY Male 08-May-00 U20 23.58 +.2 BRONZE

4 1 3 561 AGUNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMASINLLOYD AYALA UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Male 19-Sep-99 U20 23.63 +0.3

5 2 2 1608 SISTER MARC ALLEN GARCIA DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICSMale 04-Sep-99 U20 23.70 +1.2

6 1 4 51 DUMAGUIT BRYAN NINO AWITAN UPHSD Male 15-Feb-99 U20 23.74 +0.3

7 2 3 46 QUIAMBAO MARK VINCENT  UPHSD Male 29-Apr-00 U20 23.74 +1.2

8 2 4 136 BAUTISTA ROMEL VIRGINIO UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMASMale 04-Sep-00 U20 23.82 +1.2

9 3 2 464 AYTONA JIRIEL JOHN MAGALLONES TEAM PASIG Male 05-Oct-00 U20 24.01 +.2

10 2 5 57 GUMABON JOMARI JAUILLONAR UPHSD Male 03-Nov-99 U20 24.29 +1.2

11 2 6 1166 DYLIM RAFAEL MA ATENEO DE MANILA UNIVERSITYMale 30-Mar-99 U20 24.46 +1.2

12 1 5 146 OXALES BRYAN RESUELLO UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMASMale 30-May-00 U20 24.61 +0.3

13 3 3 418 BAGBAGAY JEROME OBRA SAN SEBASTIAN COLLEGE - RECOLETOS MANILAMale 13-Aug-00 U20 24.63 +.2

14 1 6 928 GONGORA CARL ANGELO P. TOJ-ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAMMale 26-Aug-00 U20 25.12 +0.3

15 3 4 1479 CADIZ JETHRO PHIL MONTECILLO ATENEO DE MANILA UNIVERSITYMale 21-May-99 U20 25.16 +.2

16 3 5 1088 WACQUISAN JAWORSHKI DANNANG JOSE RIZAL UNIVERSITY Male 26-Feb-99 U20 26.17 +.2

1 2 265 GARRIDO MANUEL MIGUEL GERALDEZ ATENEO DE MANILA UNIVERSITYMale 01-Jun-12 U20 23.28 +0.3 PERF. ONLY



2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY
NATIONAL FINALS - SCHEDULE C (4 NOV 2018, 7AM-12NN) @ PHILSPORTS TRACK OVAL, PASIG

200M FEMALE U20
RANK HEAT R/H BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT WV REMARKS

1 1 1 305 LUMAPAS JESSEL M NATIONAL UNIVERSITY Female 12-Oct-00 U20 25.60 +.7 GOLD

2 1 2 510 JUPIO CAEZELYN CAE MASANGA UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Female 21-Feb-99 U20 26.48 +.7 SILVER

3 1 3 721 GURO ELRICA ANNE ESPINOSA DLSU Female 04-Jan-99 U20 26.56 +.7 BRONZE

4 1 4 253 MOSTOLES VIAH LYCA CASTILLA ATENEO DE MANILA UNIVERSITYFemale 06-Apr-99 U20 27.30 +.7

5 2 1 176 MARIGON CINDY FALCO FEU Female 25-Sep-99 U20 27.97 +2.2

6 2 2 178 MENDOZA PAMELA JOCELLE ADORA FEU Female 08-Sep-99 U20 28.29 +2.2

7 2 3 173 GELLOANI ROMYZA ANGELOU DULLA FEU Female 15-May-99 U20 28.47 +2.2

8 2 4 730 CLARIANES BEATX YSABEL MEDINA DLSU Female 18-Aug-00 U20 29.54 +2.2

9 1 5 725 CHOI ANGELYN ELIZA SY DLSU Female 11-Dec-99 U20 30.13 +.7



2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY
NATIONAL FINALS - SCHEDULE C (4 NOV 2018, 7AM-12NN) @ PHILSPORTS TRACK OVAL, PASIG

200M MALE U18
RANK HEAT R/H BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT WV REMARKS

1 2 1 1198 LABITA ALHRYAN EGONIO SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY Male 29-Apr-01 U18 22.52 +.2 GOLD

2 2 2 1113 VERDADERO VERUEL ELUMBA JOSE RIZAL UNIVERSITY Male 10-Jun-01 U18 22.58 +.2 SILVER

3 1 1 202 GOMBA DERRECK S ADAMSON UNIVERSITY Male 03-Apr-01 U18 23.17 +.7 BRONZE

4 3 1 1598 JABOL JASON MANZANILLO DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICSMale 07-Nov-02 U18 23.17 +.2

5 1 2 1199 AQUINO MIGUEL ESCALANTE SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY Male 06-Jun-01 U18 23.68 +.7

6 1 3 770 MAGHACOT ALOYSIOUS AEROLL FLORALDE FEU Male 10-Dec-99 U20 23.69 +.7

7 2 3 407 CELESTINO BENEDICT TUAZON SAN SEBASTIAN COLLEGE - RECOLETOS MANILAMale 16-Jan-01 U18 23.75 +.2

8 3 2 15 BATALONA MICHAEL ANGELO  CITY OF SAN FERNANDO PAMPANGAMale 20-Feb-01 U18 23.88 +.2

9 3 3 212 DUCANES DENMARK A ADAMSON UNIVERSITY Male 03-Jun-03 YOUNGSTER 23.91 +.2

10 2 4 20 SANCHEZ JEROLD DWAYNE  CITY OF SAN FERNANDO PAMPANGAMale 10-Jun-02 U18 24.04 +.2

11 1 4 454 MENDOZA TIMOTYJHON URETA TEAM PASIG Male 02-Sep-03 YOUNGSTER 24.13 +.7

12 3 4 18 JAMINILLO MJ  CITY OF SAN FERNANDO PAMPANGAMale 23-Feb-03 YOUNGSTER 24.34 +.2

13 3 5 19 RAMOS MARVIN  CITY OF SAN FERNANDO PAMPANGAMale 20-Jan-04 YOUNGSTER 24.51 +.2

14 2 5 1620 MOHAMAT AIDAN IBRAHIM  SABAH, MALAYSIA Male 06-Mar-03 YOUNGSTER 24.80 +.2

15 2 6 13 DELOS REYES CARL DOMINIC  CITY OF SAN FERNANDO PAMPANGAMale 11-Nov-01 U18 25.03 +.2

16 1 5 942 CASTRO KURT IOANNI VILLEGAS TOJ-ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAMMale 30-Jan-04 YOUNGSTER 26.46 +.7

17 3 6 132 VICENTE GABRIEL ALEXANDER PATRICK V.VILLEGAS UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMASMale 24-May-01 U18 26.47 +.2

18 2 7 457 QUIJANO JAYPEE SALTA TEAM PASIG Male 09-Feb-03 YOUNGSTER 27.88 +.2

3 7 1311 MENDIONA JERICHO F. BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITYMale 13-Sep-98 U18 27.61 +.2 PERF. ONLY



2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY
NATIONAL FINALS - SCHEDULE C (4 NOV 2018, 7AM-12NN) @ PHILSPORTS TRACK OVAL, PASIG

200M FEMALE U18
RANK HEAT R/H BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT WV REMARKS

1 1 1 1558 VALLENTE RIZA JANE DUPALCO UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINESFemale 26-Feb-01 U18 26.16 -.1 GOLD

2 1 2 1593 DEOCAMPO CHARLAINE SIMPRON DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICSFemale 20-Jun-03 YOUNGSTER 26.59 -.1 SILVER

3 1 3 514 CALLOS SALLY SUMBILON UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Female 27-Jan-03 YOUNGSTER 26.95 -.1 BRONZE

4 2 1 889 RUTO ERICA MARIE CONDES TEAM ISKOLAR-CALAMBA ATHLETICSFemale 30-Mar-04 YOUNGSTER 27.20 +.8

5 1 4 525 LOBOS PATRICIA BALATUCAN UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Female 11-Sep-01 U18 27.30 -.1

6 2 2 886 AGAMANOS ABCD FERNANDO TEAM ISKOLAR-CALAMBA ATHLETICSFemale 30-Apr-03 YOUNGSTER 27.40 +.8

7 1 5 1455 SAGUID SHARLAINNE S SAINT MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNAFemale 10-Apr-03 U18 27.46 -.1

8 2 3 6 PATDU JANICE  CITY OF SAN FERNANDO PAMPANGAFemale 31-Dec-03 YOUNGSTER 27.63 +.8

9 1 6 522 GOCHOCO JANE MARIE EVANGELIO UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Female 25-Jan-05 YOUNGSTER 27.73 -.1

10 2 4 1453 ABROGAR SAMANTHA NONE SAINT MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNAFemale 16-Jan-02 U18 27.96 +.8

11 2 5 287 VI CHOLAGNE DEANNE GALABAN MIRIAM COLLEGE Female 19-Apr-01 U18 28.22 +.8

12 2 6 2 BRUA ANGEL JOY  CITY OF SAN FERNANDO PAMPANGAFemale 28-Apr-04 YOUNGSTER 28.47 +.8

13 3 1 435 CUNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMASINARJOYCE LYNNE GENABE TEAM PASIG Female 18-Aug-01 U18 28.60 +.3

14 2 7 437 FLORES WENCY PAGCALIWANGAN TEAM PASIG Female 27-Nov-02 U18 28.65 +.8

15 1 7 782 ROJO MARIA KATRINA OMAÑA MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS Female 06-Nov-01 U18 28.85 -.1

16 3 2 5 YUMUL HAZEL  CITY OF SAN FERNANDO PAMPANGAFemale 30-Jun-04 YOUNGSTER 29.09 +.3

17 3 3 285 PELOBELLO ARIANNE MAE GARCIA MIRIAM COLLEGE Female 27-Oct-01 U18 29.61 +.3

18 3 4 941 DAYA GIEZEL CANIMO TOJ-ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAMFemale 09-Nov-03 U18 29.96 +.3

19 3 5 1457 PECOLADOS VIRLEN D SAINT MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNAFemale 9/19/0004 U18 30.04 +.3

20 3 6 943 BALOLOY ANGELINA JOAN LEGASPI TOJ-ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAMFemale 09-Feb-04 YOUNGSTER 32.09 +.3



2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY
NATIONAL FINALS - SCHEDULE C (4 NOV 2018, 7AM-12NN) @ PHILSPORTS TRACK OVAL, PASIG

3000MSC MALE SENIOR
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 802 CAMINO IMMUEL CANDOLE PHIL. NATIONAL TEAM Male 28-Jun-93 ELITE 9:34.03 GOLD

2 746 ABUTAS EVELOU ABONG FEU Male 20-Jan-96 ELITE 10:00.71 SILVER

3 837 MAGHINAY EDGAR JR. SAYSON SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY Male 25-Nov-98 ELITE 10:11.35 BRONZE

4 404 RODRIGO RENNEY BELEN SAN SEBASTIAN COLLEGE - RECOLETOS MANILAMale 28-Feb-98 ELITE 10:16.25

5 1076 NEDRODA JR RUBEN CARBA JOSE RIZAL UNIVERSITY Male 29-Apr-97 ELITE 10:23.69

6 582 REALDA MARVEN BAROTILLO UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Male 15-Apr-98 ELITE 11:05.36

34 GUARTE MERVIN MALIGO PHIL. NATIONAL TEAM Male 03-Aug-93 ELITE DNF

757 GUARTE MILBERT MALIGO FEU Male 10-Sep-98 ELITE DNF

1401 TULAYLAY ANDRO B. EARIST Male 24-Feb-97 ELITE DNF

194 DELOS REYES CHRISTIAN R ADAMSON UNIVERSITY Male 22-Apr-98 ELITE DNF

24 BATUTO MICHAEL  UPHSD Male 20-Mar-97 ELITE DNF
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NATIONAL FINALS - SCHEDULE C (4 NOV 2018, 7AM-12NN) @ PHILSPORTS TRACK OVAL, PASIG

3000MSC FEMALE SENIOR
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

NO PARTICIPANTS
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NATIONAL FINALS - SCHEDULE C (4 NOV 2018, 7AM-12NN) @ PHILSPORTS TRACK OVAL, PASIG

400MH MALE SENIOR
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 225 GALLEON RUSSELL MAGATAO COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRANMale 05-Jul-97 ELITE 54.87 GOLD

2 1071 TEJAMO MARK CARCOSIA JOSE RIZAL UNIVERSITY Male 27-Aug-96 ELITE 54.90 SILVER

3 26 DADIVAS ALFREDO SOLERA UPHSD Male 27-Feb-97 ELITE 56.23 BRONZE

4 712 VERGEL ALVIN JOHN K DLSU Male 08-Mar-97 ELITE 56.51

5 197 NORQUIERA RONALD M ADAMSON UNIVERSITY Male 29-Aug-98 ELITE 58.91

6 716 ROXAS EMILIO B. DLSU Male 06-Jan-98 ELITE 59.68

1077 MANULAT JUNE BALUCAN JOSE RIZAL UNIVERSITY Male 17-Jun-97 ELITE
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400MH MALE U20
RANK HEAT R/H BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 1 1 768 ASEO JR NESTOR MORALES FEU Male 07-Nov-99 U20 55.59 GOLD

2 1 2 580 SEDIARIN LORENZ N/A UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Male 26-Jun-99 U20 56.26 SILVER

3 2 1 1096 SOCORIN KIM UYAMAN JOSE RIZAL UNIVERSITY Male 12-Jan-00 U20 56.37 BRONZE

4 2 2 577 PACIS JERICO G UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Male 14-Feb-00 U20 57.35

5 1 3 1098 GUERVACIO JAN MELL FRANCIS EGAMAO JOSE RIZAL UNIVERSITY Male 30-Jan-00 U20 57.39

6 2 3 35 ARZAGA JEROCK LASTIMOSA UPHSD Male 29-Jul-99 U20 58.75

7 2 4 1087 CASTILLO MARK CARLO FLORES JOSE RIZAL UNIVERSITY Male 18-Feb-99 U20 58.79

8 1 4 421 MELENDEZ KEVIN CAOILE SAN SEBASTIAN COLLEGE - RECOLETOS MANILAMale 05-Sep-99 U20 58.86

9 1 5 992 SANTOS ROSANO TRINIDAD COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRANMale 09-Jul-98 U20 58.92

10 2 5 136 BAUTISTA ROMEL VIRGINIO UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMASMale 04-Sep-00 U20 59.20

11 2 6 1105 SATOS OLIVER CUBALLES JOSE RIZAL UNIVERSITY Male 02-Aug-00 U20 59.39

12 1 6 1602 SALAYON ALBERT VILLAFLORES DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICSMale 08-Aug-99 U20 1:01.03

13 1 7 139 DE GUZMAN JEREMY PANGANIBAN UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMASMale 21-Sep-00 U20 1:04.30

14 1 8 40 EVARESTO ALJON DE LOS SANTOS UPHSD Male 20-Sep-00 U20 1:04.70

15 2 7 1095 ROCHA PAUL GERALD GONZAGA JOSE RIZAL UNIVERSITY Male 26-Dec-99 U20 1:05.06

16 2 8 423 MIRANDA HARVEY C SAN SEBASTIAN COLLEGE - RECOLETOS MANILAMale 23-Mar-00 U20 1:08.68
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400MH MALE U18
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 1198 LABITA ALHRYAN EGONIO SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY Male 29-Apr-01 U18 56.22 GOLD

2 548 BESMONTE JHAN DALE OLIMBA UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Male 19-Oct-01 U18 57.51 SILVER

3 1464 GALLANO JAN REY D SAINT MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNAMale 31-Jan-03 U18 58.25 BRONZE

4 10 PAGATPAT JOHN PAUL LACE CITY OF SAN FERNANDO PAMPANGAMale 29-Mar-01 U18 59.70

5 461 SAMSON ACEJOHN RESURRECCION TEAM PASIG Male 20-Aug-01 U18 1:00.24

6 16 TYSON JOHN VIER GREG  CITY OF SAN FERNANDO PAMPANGAMale 20-Apr-03 YOUNGSTER 1:04.73

7 1127 AURELIO MANUELITO REYES KALAYAAN NATIONAL HS Male 05-Apr-02 U18 1:05.61

8 132 VICENTE GABRIEL ALEXANDER PATRICK V.VILLEGAS UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMASMale 24-May-01 U18 1:11.95
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400MH FEMALE SENIOR
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 154 AGUINALDO ELIZA GUTIERREZ FEU Female 22-Dec-96 ELITE 1:04.95 GOLD

2 165 PEDRAL SAMANTHA NICOLE CADUYAC FEU Female 06-Jun-98 ELITE 1:05.07 SILVER

3 155 AGUIRRE RENALYN PEÑAFLOR FEU Female 29-Feb-96 ELITE 1:08.28 BRONZE

4 512 TILUS BERNADETT TIPRAS UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Female 16-Aug-96 ELITE 1:08.89

5 710 RENDORA JUDY ANN (N/A) DLSU Female 01-May-96 ELITE 1:17.42
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400MH FEMALE U20
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 534 ABENOJA RIZA NAVARRO UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Female 15-Oct-99 U20 1:08.59 GOLD

2 538 MAGCALAYO IRENE EVANGELIO UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Female 24-Jan-00 U20 1:09.28 SILVER

3 1452 POLINTAN AIRA MAE L. SAINT MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNAFemale 21-Oct-00 U20 1:18.13 BRONZE
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400MH FEMALE U18
RANK HEAT R/H BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 1 1 1558 VALLENTE RIZA JANE DUPALCO UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINESFemale 26-Feb-01 U18 1:03.59 GOLD

2 1 2 1593 DEOCAMPO CHARLAINE SIMPRON DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICSFemale 20-Jun-03 YOUNGSTER 1:06.78 SILVER

3 1 3 783 PARAJAS TRISHA MAUI DELA CUESTA MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS Female 18-Mar-02 U18 1:08.57 BRONZE

4 1 4 515 CORTIZANO MECCA LLANTINO UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Female 14-May-01 U18 1:10.07

5 1 5 300 URIARTE PRINCESS JANE S NATIONAL UNIVERSITY Female 26-Jan-05 YOUNGSTER 1:15.31

6 2 1 540 LAGUNAY NORIBELLE VARGAS UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Female 31-Mar-02 U18 1:09.87

7 2 2 434 CAITUM MARIA CRISTINA RIVERO TEAM PASIG Female 30-Apr-01 U18 1:12.01

8 2 3 889 RUTO ERICA MARIE CONDES TEAM ISKOLAR-CALAMBA ATHLETICSFemale 30-Mar-04 YOUNGSTER 1:13.34

9 2 4 1156 GACULA AEVRIELLE JOAQUIN MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS Female 12-May-03 U18 1:15.05

10 2 5 524 LOBERANDO GRACE RADA UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Female 27-Feb-04 YOUNGSTER 1:24.29
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4x100MR MALE SENIOR
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 755 BACAS KIRK CIRE AMOGOD FEU Male 06-Jun-98 ELITE 42.78 GOLD

753 KASI FEBEROY LUGAN FEU Male 07-Feb-98 ELITE

751 MAGARZO JESTONY NICOLAS FEU Male 11-Nov-97 ELITE

750 PACULBA JOHN KENNETH ROSALES FEU Male 26-Aug-97 ELITE

2 1083 BANAS JERALD PAVILLO JOSE RIZAL UNIVERSITY Male 14-Feb-98 ELITE 43.95 SILVER

1077 MANULAT JUNE BALUCAN JOSE RIZAL UNIVERSITY Male 17-Jun-97 ELITE

1071 TEJAMO MARK CARCOSIA JOSE RIZAL UNIVERSITY Male 27-Aug-96 ELITE

1081 MANULAT MILLER BAGALLON JOSE RIZAL UNIVERSITY Male 03-Nov-97 ELITE

3 26 DADIVAS ALFREDO SOLERA UPHSD Male 27-Feb-97 ELITE 44.40 BRONZE

33 OFALIA IAN SANICO UPHSD Male 11-Jan-98 ELITE

24 BATUTO MICHAEL  UPHSD Male 20-Mar-97 ELITE

22 BAJO EDWIN CLAVERON UPHSD Male 01-Jun-97 ELITE

4 225 GALLEON RUSSELL MAGATAO COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRANMale 05-Jul-97 ELITE 44.50

986 GALBO ALEXANDER VELEZ COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRANMale 31-Oct-99 U20

977 SAPAR GLEN JAYSON LARGO COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRANMale 13-Aug-98 ELITE

227 VIDAL JOHN LESTER PEREZ COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRANMale 23-Oct-98 ELITE

5 712 VERGEL ALVIN JOHN K DLSU Male 08-Mar-97 ELITE 44.52

708 HUMPAY JOSEPH PARCON DLSU Male 09-Dec-95 ELITE

716 ROXAS EMILIO B. DLSU Male 06-Jan-98 ELITE

713 MARALIT MANOLO RAFAEL TAN DLSU Male 22-Aug-97 ELITE
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4x100MR FEMALE SENIOR
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 715 ESCOTON MELISSA DAVALOS DLSU Female 22-Dec-97 ELITE 49.67 GOLD

710 RENDORA JUDY ANN (N/A) DLSU Female 01-May-96 ELITE

703 CARIÑO ANGEL RAGANDAP DLSU Female 08-Jun-77 ELITE

721 GURO ELRICA ANNE ESPINOSA DLSU Female 04-Jan-99 U20

2 164 PARAGILE JELLY DIANNE CASALME FEU Female 12-Dec-97 ELITE 50.36 SILVER

167 SILVESTRE MA. MARICAR LAUREA FEU Female 15-May-98 ELITE

165 PEDRAL SAMANTHA NICOLE CADUYAC FEU Female 06-Jun-98 ELITE

163 PALMARES RICH BACOLINAO FEU Female 07-Nov-97 ELITE

3 186 ESGUERA MA. LORENZA A ADAMSON UNIVERSITY Female 06-Jul-98 ELITE 51.39 BRONZE

244 EBAL JOANNA N ADAMSON UNIVERSITY Female 16-Oct-98 ELITE

187 FABELLON RAZIEBEL T ADAMSON UNIVERSITY Female 03-Aug-98 ELITE

188 JUDYAWON RIA _ ADAMSON UNIVERSITY Female 13-Sep-98 ELITE
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4x100MR MALE U20
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 579 SANTOS MARK GARCIA UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Male 11-Mar-99 U20 43.57 GOLD

561 AGUNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMASINLLOYD AYALA UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Male 19-Sep-99 U20

580 SEDIARIN LORENZ N/A UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Male 26-Jun-99 U20

577 PACIS JERICO G UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Male 14-Feb-00 U20

2 50 VILLAROSA WARREN ESCOVILLAR UPHSD Male 22-Feb-99 U20 43.73 SILVER

42 GONZALES JUMELL SUAREZ UPHSD Male 17-Jul-00 U20

46 QUIAMBAO MARK VINCENT  UPHSD Male 29-Apr-00 U20

35 ARZAGA JEROCK LASTIMOSA UPHSD Male 29-Jul-99 U20

3 1103 AGUDONG JOHN AUNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMASINEDAGGAO JOSE RIZAL UNIVERSITY Male 29-May-00 U20 45.67 BRONZE

1098 GUERVACIO JAN MELL FRANCIS EGAMAO JOSE RIZAL UNIVERSITY Male 30-Jan-00 U20

1100 NIDUA VINCE NAVIA JOSE RIZAL UNIVERSITY Male 10-Apr-00 U20

1101 DE GUZMAN JOHN PATRICK DEL ROSARIO JOSE RIZAL UNIVERSITY Male 08-May-00 U20

1384 ROSALES MC ARTNEY ALBITOS COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRANMale 29-Jul-05 YOUNGSTER DNF

981 NAVARRO MARK VINCENT PASCUA COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRANMale 07-Mar-01 U18

988 MANALANSAN GLENN FORD RAMIREZ COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRANMale 03-Oct-00 U20

1311 MENDIONA JERICHO F. BULACAN STATE UNIVERSITYMale 13-Sep-98 ELITE
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4x100MR FEMALE U20
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 303 CUYOM ELIZA C NATIONAL UNIVERSITY Female 21-Aug-00 U20 50.54 GOLD

299 CABADDU MICA G NATIONAL UNIVERSITY Female 05-Aug-00 U20

305 LUMAPAS JESSEL M NATIONAL UNIVERSITY Female 12-Oct-00 U20

304 JAIME PAMELA JOY C NATIONAL UNIVERSITY Female 07-Oct-00 U20

2 510 JUPIO CAEZELYN CAE MASANGA UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Female 21-Feb-99 U20 51.63 SILVER

538 MAGCALAYO IRENE EVANGELIO UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Female 24-Jan-00 U20

537 GARCIA QUINN PAELDON UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Female 30-Sep-99 U20

534 ABENOJA RIZA NAVARRO UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Female 15-Oct-99 U20

3 173 GELLOANI ROMYZA ANGELOU DULLA FEU Female 15-May-99 U20 52.09 BRONZE

179 MERCURIO ANNIE ROSE MARCELO FEU Female 24-Nov-00 U20

176 MARIGON CINDY FALCO FEU Female 25-Sep-99 U20

178 MENDOZA PAMELA JOCELLE ADORA FEU Female 08-Sep-99 U20
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4x100MR MALE U18
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 1609 SORIANO TRACY MHEL MALABUNGA DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICSMale 24-Apr-01 U18 45.07 GOLD

1600 RICAFORTE JHERWIN VALLEJOS DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICSMale 01-Apr-03 YOUNGSTER

1598 JABOL JASON MANZANILLO DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICSMale 07-Nov-02 U18

1618 SANTOS LORD ANGEL FAUSTO DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICSMale 16-Mar-02 U18

2 1198 LABITA ALHRYAN EGONIO SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY Male 29-Apr-01 U18 45.31 SILVER

853 CASTRO ADDRIAN DALISAY SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY Male 14-Jun-01 U18

851 FLORES RYAN JOSEPH BAROÑA SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY Male 11-Jan-01 U18

1199 AQUINO MIGUEL ESCALANTE SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY Male 06-Jun-01 U18

3 799 MARTINEZ JOSE MANUEL ABENOJA MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS Male 24-Jun-18 U18 45.55 BRONZE

1157 BERJUELA KHARL CALASANG MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS Male 20-Dec-02 U18

1158 GARCIA JOHN MARLVIC DELOS SANTOS MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS Male 28-Oct-03 U18

785 GARCIA JEROME ANSUAS MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS Male 24-Feb-03 U18

4 407 CELESTINO BENEDICT TUAZON SAN SEBASTIAN COLLEGE - RECOLETOS MANILAMale 16-Jan-01 U18 46.66

414 RUFIN REY JASPER NESPEROS SAN SEBASTIAN COLLEGE - RECOLETOS MANILAMale 07-Jan-02 U18

410 LIMPAG EARL JOHN DEPASUCAT SAN SEBASTIAN COLLEGE - RECOLETOS MANILAMale 11-Feb-01 U18

409 GUBAL JUNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMASIN BRIXPAIRAT SAN SEBASTIAN COLLEGE - RECOLETOS MANILAMale 15-Dec-01 U18

5 463 SANTILLAN JOHN LLOYD SALCEDO TEAM PASIG Male 20-Jul-01 U18 46.68

461 SAMSON ACEJOHN RESURRECCION TEAM PASIG Male 20-Aug-01 U18

454 MENDOZA TIMOTYJHON URETA TEAM PASIG Male 02-Sep-03 YOUNGSTER

446 BION JOSELITO P. TEAM PASIG Male 02-May-01 U18

6 965 GRIMALDO REINARD EUGENIO UP INTEGRATED SCHOOL Male 09-Nov-01 U18 46.72

642 ATELA CARLO DIAZ UP INTEGRATED SCHOOL Male 15-Aug-02 U18

1000 ROA FAUNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMASINO JOSE LOUISMILO UP INTEGRATED SCHOOL Male 07-May-03 U18

637 AGAD ALDRICH SALES UP INTEGRATED SCHOOL Male 01-Dec-01 U18

7 942 CASTRO KURT IOANNI VILLEGAS TOJ-ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAMMale 30-Jan-04 YOUNGSTER 46.79

1241 TUMANGAN JOHN DAVE TRIPULCA TOJ-ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAMMale 05-Dec-05 YOUNGSTER

939 ACLAN JOHN ERICK VALENCIA TOJ-ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAMMale 28-Oct-03 YOUNGSTER

949 BERNADA KIME JOE BRINER ESPIRITU TOJ-ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAMMale 16-Nov-04 YOUNGSTER

8 15 BATALONA MICHAEL ANGELO  CITY OF SAN FERNANDO PAMPANGAMale 20-Feb-01 U18 51.06

13 DELOS REYES CARL DOMINIC  CITY OF SAN FERNANDO PAMPANGAMale 11-Nov-01 U18

19 RAMOS MARVIN  CITY OF SAN FERNANDO PAMPANGAMale 20-Jan-04 YOUNGSTER

18 JAMINILLO MJ  CITY OF SAN FERNANDO PAMPANGAMale 23-Feb-03 YOUNGSTER
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4x100MR FEMALE U18
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 1593 DEOCAMPO CHARLAINE SIMPRON DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICSFemale 20-Jun-03 YOUNGSTER 51.91 GOLD

1617 SANTIAGO KRISLEEN SHANE SINUHIN DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICSFemale 11-Sep-05 YOUNGSTER

1592 DEOCAMPO CHARMAINE SIMPRON DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICSFemale 20-Jun-03 YOUNGSTER

1603 SANDREJO MARY JANE NAZARIO DASMARIÑAS CITY ATHLETICSFemale 18-Mar-01 U18

2 784 VILLANUEVA SANDARA OPENA MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS Female 28-Sep-02 U18 52.05 SILVER

782 ROJO MARIA KATRINA OMAÑA MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS Female 06-Nov-01 U18

796 MACABANGKIT NAESREN ARGAME MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS Female 18-Jul-05 U18

783 PARAJAS TRISHA MAUI DELA CUESTA MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS Female 18-Mar-02 U18

3 514 CALLOS SALLY SUMBILON UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Female 27-Jan-03 YOUNGSTER 52.08 BRONZE

522 GOCHOCO JANE MARIE EVANGELIO UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Female 25-Jan-05 YOUNGSTER

525 LOBOS PATRICIA BALATUCAN UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Female 11-Sep-01 U18

540 LAGUNAY NORIBELLE VARGAS UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Female 31-Mar-02 U18

4 6 PATDU JANICE  CITY OF SAN FERNANDO PAMPANGAFemale 31-Dec-03 YOUNGSTER 52.39

5 YUMUL HAZEL  CITY OF SAN FERNANDO PAMPANGAFemale 30-Jun-04 YOUNGSTER

4 CORDOVILLA LOVELY  CITY OF SAN FERNANDO PAMPANGAFemale 07-Feb-02 U18

2 BRUA ANGEL JOY  CITY OF SAN FERNANDO PAMPANGAFemale 28-Apr-04 YOUNGSTER

5 435 CUNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMASINARJOYCE LYNNE GENABE TEAM PASIG Female 18-Aug-01 U18 52.46

437 FLORES WENCY PAGCALIWANGAN TEAM PASIG Female 27-Nov-02 U18

434 CAITUM MARIA CRISTINA RIVERO TEAM PASIG Female 30-Apr-01 U18

432 BAYLON TRACY CAPITULO TEAM PASIG Female 13-Jan-01 U18

6 627 DIZON ANGEL GABRIELLE CABREROS UP INTEGRATED SCHOOL Female 16-Feb-01 U18 57.39

630 MESANO LOIS KAYE TURDA UP INTEGRATED SCHOOL Female 19-Feb-01 U18

625 ARCEO ELLENE NERINA THERESE PILAR UP INTEGRATED SCHOOL Female 24-Feb-01 U18

629 LABORDO SHEENA AVILES UP INTEGRATED SCHOOL Female 05-Aug-01 U18

7 941 DAYA GIEZEL CANIMO TOJ-ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAMFemale 09-Nov-03 U18 57.42

945 BERIDO ASHA KIRSTINE GONZAGA TOJ-ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAMFemale 16-Jun-04 YOUNGSTER

943 BALOLOY ANGELINA JOAN LEGASPI TOJ-ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAMFemale 09-Feb-04 YOUNGSTER

933 SALUDARES CHRISTINE OTERO TOJ-ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAMFemale 25-Dec-01 U18

8 907 VILLAFLOR ANGEL G TEAM TITUS Female 05-Dec-03 YOUNGSTER 57.91

911 COSTAN JULIANA M TEAM TITUS Female 21-Aug-05 YOUNGSTER

902 CAMU ELENA S TEAM TITUS Female 02-Oct-02 U18

912 TALARO JULIANA D TEAM TITUS Female 17-Aug-02 U18



2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY
NATIONAL FINALS - SCHEDULE C (4 NOV 2018, 7AM-12NN) @ PHILSPORTS TRACK OVAL, PASIG

TRIPLE JUMP MALE SENIOR
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 1081 MANULAT MILLER BAGALLON JOSE RIZAL UNIVERSITY Male 03-Nov-97 ELITE 14.31 +0.40 GOLD

2 755 BACAS KIRK CIRE AMOGOD FEU Male 06-Jun-98 ELITE 14.05 +0.50 SILVER

3 1073 CORDERO ADONIS DALAPO JOSE RIZAL UNIVERSITY Male 25-Mar-97 ELITE 13.89 +0.50 BRONZE

4 1085 ABILA JOMAR SEVA JOSE RIZAL UNIVERSITY Male 25-Jun-98 ELITE 13.71 -0.00

5 246 CALLEJO ALBERT T ADAMSON UNIVERSITY Male 06-Jul-96 ELITE 13.60 -0.20

6 1256 ACEDERA DAN CHARLES FIOLINO UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Male 14-Aug-97 ELITE 13.38 -0.80

7 836 LAROT JUN MARK LAMPITAO SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY Male 19-Jun-98 ELITE 13.16 +0.30

8 1074 DEL RIO FAUZI HASSAN JOSE RIZAL UNIVERSITY Male 08-Apr-97 ELITE 12.95 -0.40

9 680 VERGARA RHYEAN IAN SANORJO PHILIPPINE ARMY Male 11-Mar-89 ELITE 12.53



2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY
NATIONAL FINALS - SCHEDULE C (4 NOV 2018, 7AM-12NN) @ PHILSPORTS TRACK OVAL, PASIG

TRIPLE JUMP FEMALE SENIOR
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 167 SILVESTRE MA. MARICAR LAUREA FEU Female 15-May-98 ELITE 11.67 +1.70 GOLD

2 187 FABELLON RAZIEBEL T ADAMSON UNIVERSITY Female 03-Aug-98 ELITE 11.57 -1.40 SILVER

3 161 MOSQUEDA KAYLENE DELA CRUZ FEU Female 21-Feb-98 ELITE 11.45 +0.30 BRONZE

4 164 PARAGILE JELLY DIANNE CASALME FEU Female 12-Dec-97 ELITE 10.94 -0.60

5 244 EBAL JOANNA N ADAMSON UNIVERSITY Female 16-Oct-98 ELITE 10.89 -1.90

6 188 JUDYAWON RIA _ ADAMSON UNIVERSITY Female 13-Sep-98 ELITE 10.75 -1.30



2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY
NATIONAL FINALS - SCHEDULE C (4 NOV 2018, 7AM-12NN) @ PHILSPORTS TRACK OVAL, PASIG

TRIPLE JUMP MALE U20
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 313 AQUINO KARL ARVYN R. NATIONAL UNIVERSITY Male 30-Jun-99 U20 14.90 +0.10 GOLD

2 759 RAFOLS JOHN MARVIN ARAGON FEU Male 03-Jan-99 U20 14.60 -0.50 SILVER

3 1089 MILLANES LYNDON DEL ROSARIO JOSE RIZAL UNIVERSITY Male 03-May-99 U20 14.05 -0.00 BRONZE

4 326 UBANDO ALBERTO C NATIONAL UNIVERSITY Male 10-Feb-99 U20 13.88 +0.20

5 60 MONTECINA JANSEEN JUM CUNAG UPHSD Male 07-Dec-99 U20 13.75 -1.90

6 1257 LORENZO RYAN CARLO T UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Male 18-Jul-99 U20 13.64 +1.00

7 1092 MAGTANGOB JAMES RONALD MACASINAG JOSE RIZAL UNIVERSITY Male 20-Aug-99 U20 13.30 -0.00

8 58 LORENZO JUNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMASINETOMAS UPHSD Male 01-Jan-00 U20 13.26 +1.90

9 771 JARAVATA JARRELD PHILLIP ANGELES FEU Male 25-Jan-00 U20 12.69

10 1103 AGUDONG JOHN AUNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMASINEDAGGAO JOSE RIZAL UNIVERSITY Male 29-May-00 U20 12.51

11 993 TECSON RICKY LOPERA COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRANMale 12-Aug-99 U20 11.71



2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY
NATIONAL FINALS - SCHEDULE C (4 NOV 2018, 7AM-12NN) @ PHILSPORTS TRACK OVAL, PASIG

TRIPLE JUMP FEMALE U20
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 444 GONZALES PRINCES FAITH PANDONG TEAM PASIG Female 27-Dec-00 U20 11.68 -2.00 GOLD

2 537 GARCIA QUINN PAELDON UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Female 30-Sep-99 U20 11.30 -0.60 SILVER

3 253 MOSTOLES VIAH LYCA CASTILLA ATENEO DE MANILA UNIVERSITYFemale 06-Apr-99 U20 11.20 +0.90 BRONZE

4 1483 TALJA SHEILA SALIBIO ATENEO DE MANILA UNIVERSITYFemale 16-Mar-99 U20 11.12 -0.30

5 299 CABADDU MICA G NATIONAL UNIVERSITY Female 05-Aug-00 U20 11.11 +0.40

6 302 CAMINONG EVANGELENE R NATIONAL UNIVERSITY Female 17-Sep-00 U20 10.93 -1.90

7 180 QUISAY JEREN DISCAYA FEU Female 03-Oct-00 U20 10.16 -1.70

8 1452 POLINTAN AIRA MAE L. SAINT MICHAEL'S COLLEGE OF LAGUNAFemale 21-Oct-00 U20 10.15 +0.20

9 1474 GOHOC KATHERINE AMAGNA ATENEO DE MANILA UNIVERSITYFemale 6/24/____ U20 10.00

304 JAIME PAMELA JOY C NATIONAL UNIVERSITY Female 07-Oct-00 U20 NM



2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY
NATIONAL FINALS - SCHEDULE C (4 NOV 2018, 7AM-12NN) @ PHILSPORTS TRACK OVAL, PASIG

HIGH JUMP MALE U18
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 550 CARANTO RAINIER PAUL JAYME UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Male 25-Nov-04 YOUNGSTER 1.78 GOLD

2 9 LOLO RAFAEL NUÑEZ CITY OF SAN FERNANDO PAMPANGAMale 23-Oct-01 U18 1.78 SILVER

3 980 MEIM JAMES ABAD COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRANMale 17-Dec-01 U18 1.70 BRONZE

4 995 CAACBAY JOSHUA PAMOR COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRANMale 12-Oct-05 YOUNGSTER 1.65

5 1258 BANATAO MANUEL JR MOISES UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Male 03-Apr-02 U18 1.65

555 MAGCALAYO ROMER EVANGELIO UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Male 05-Aug-01 U18 DNP



2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY
NATIONAL FINALS - SCHEDULE C (4 NOV 2018, 7AM-12NN) @ PHILSPORTS TRACK OVAL, PASIG

HIGH JUMP FEMALE U18
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 886 AGAMANOS ABCD FERNANDO TEAM ISKOLAR-CALAMBA ATHLETICSFemale 30-Apr-03 YOUNGSTER 1.45 GOLD

2 1418 SIMBA FLORIE GIN GONAZAGA MUNTINLUPA EMERALDS Female 23-Dec-03 YOUNGSTER 1.40 SILVER

3 541 PELAEZ BEATRIZ TAN UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Female 22-Nov-03 YOUNGSTER 1.35 BRONZE

4 531 SUNGA MARIA AEBHELLE MARIANO UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Female 08-Dec-02 U18 1.30

5 520 FELIX NATHALIE NONE UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Female 23-May-04 YOUNGSTER 1.25



2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY
NATIONAL FINALS - SCHEDULE C (4 NOV 2018, 7AM-12NN) @ PHILSPORTS TRACK OVAL, PASIG

POLE VAULT MALE SENIOR
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 705 VALDECAÑAS FRANCESCO ADEL TORRES DLSU Male 03-Dec-92 ELITE 4.10 GOLD

2 544 GRAFIL JAHN DOMINIC MUSNI UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Male 20-Jul-98 ELITE 3.60 SILVER

3 701 OBIENA EDWARD NA DLSU Male 30-Jan-66 ELITE 3.20 BRONZE

546 MORANO RENATO II RANIN UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Male 19-Jul-97 ELITE 3.60 PERF. ONLY

109 OBIENA ERNEST JOHN UY UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMASMale 17-Nov-95 ELITE 4.50 PERF. ONLY



2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY
NATIONAL FINALS - SCHEDULE C (4 NOV 2018, 7AM-12NN) @ PHILSPORTS TRACK OVAL, PASIG

POLE VAULT FEMALE SENIOR
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 588 EVORA JANNELA GIZETH OATES UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINESFemale 02-Sep-97 ELITE 2.80 GOLD

2 1482 CAPISTRANO MARTHA YSABEL ATENEO DE MANILA UNIVERSITYFemale 01-Mar-97 ELITE 2.70 SILVER

3 1163 YAO KAYLA ANNE WONG ATENEO DE MANILA UNIVERSITYFemale 16-Feb-95 ELITE 2.60 BRONZE

4 1031 DIESTO MARY ANTHONY M DLSU Female 30-Aug-18 ELITE 2.20



2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY
NATIONAL FINALS - SCHEDULE C (4 NOV 2018, 7AM-12NN) @ PHILSPORTS TRACK OVAL, PASIG

SHOT PUT MALE SENIOR
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 773 QUITAIN JOHNWEL ENCINA FEU Male 7/11/19__ ELITE 11.68 GOLD

2 749 ARNAIZ SAILORMON ROMAGUERA FEU Male 20-Jul-96 ELITE 11.62 SILVER

3 28 SANTIAGO JANLLOYD NANEZ UPHSD Male 06-Aug-98 ELITE 10.62 BRONZE

4 258 FERRER CARLO RAM MARTIN ATENEO DE MANILA UNIVERSITYMale 20-Sep-98 ELITE 10.45

5 33 OFALIA IAN SANICO UPHSD Male 11-Jan-98 ELITE 10.35

6 1630 ANASARIAS OLIVER  ADAMSON UNIVERSITY Male 26-Sep-97 ELITE 10.20

7 745 CABALLERO JULIUS LIZO FEU Male 02-Jan-96 ELITE 10.01

8 226 MEJIA KHRISTOPHER EMMANUEL MALIG COLEGIO DE SAN JUAN DE LETRANMale 19-Nov-94 ELITE 9.86

9 396 CACHILA PAUL GHEMVER PEREZ SAN SEBASTIAN COLLEGE - RECOLETOS MANILAMale 13-Dec-97 ELITE 9.09

10 1397 REYES MARK ANTHONY C. EARIST Male 18-Nov-97 ELITE 8.73

1070 ANDAWA RON MOLS OTO JOSE RIZAL UNIVERSITY Male 20-Feb-96 ELITE 13.12 Performance only

543 GADDAFI STEVEN JOSEPH REDONDO UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Male 21-May-98 ELITE NR



2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY
NATIONAL FINALS - SCHEDULE C (4 NOV 2018, 7AM-12NN) @ PHILSPORTS TRACK OVAL, PASIG

SHOT PUT FEMALE SENIOR
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 157 GARCIA MERY JOY SELARDE FEU Female 10-Nov-96 ELITE 11.65 GOLD

2 508 DE JESUS DIANNE SUPAN UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Female 30-Sep-97 ELITE 11.64 SILVER

3 511 SUMALPONG REAH JOY PITOGO UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Female 03-Jul-95 ELITE 10.61 BRONZE

4 159 LAWAS MARY JANE SONA FEU Female 15-May-98 ELITE 10.03

5 714 DIN ANGELI ANN ABAIS DLSU Female 29-Sep-97 ELITE 9.68

6 166 RUBIAS JERREMAY IRABON FEU Female 04-Oct-97 ELITE 9.38

7 733 MANAIG JEWEL RAMOS DLSU Female 25-May-18 ELITE 9.25

8 182 ARTIEDA PRECIOUS L ADAMSON UNIVERSITY Female 30-Oct-98 ELITE 8.88

9 709 HERNANDEZ SHAIRA BIAOCO DLSU Female 14-Mar-96 ELITE 8.09

10 189 PABLO JUDY ANN P ADAMSON UNIVERSITY Female 02-Aug-98 ELITE 7.84

11 163 PALMARES RICH BACOLINAO FEU Female 07-Nov-97 ELITE 7.57



2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY
NATIONAL FINALS - SCHEDULE C (4 NOV 2018, 7AM-12NN) @ PHILSPORTS TRACK OVAL, PASIG

SHOT PUT MALE U20
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 318 FLORES TYRONNE EXEQUIEL P NATIONAL UNIVERSITY Male 28-Feb-99 U20 14.79 GOLD

2 846 LAMATAN JHON RAFAEL UYANGUREN SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY Male 19-Mar-00 U20 14.08 SILVER

3 562 ALAS BRIAN JAMANDRE UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Male 15-Jul-00 U20 13.16 BRONZE

4 48 RICAFORTE RUSSEL JE  UPHSD Male 21-Dec-00 U20 13.0

5 570 CASTILLO RALPH PAULO PAGULAYAN UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Male 21-Jul-00 U20 12.61

6 560 ABALOS ARIEL ANTONI UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Male 03-Apr-00 U20 12.39

7 209 PASCUA DEXTER P ADAMSON UNIVERSITY Male 19-Dec-99 U20 12.29

8 762 SECUYA ARNIEL ALFEREZ FEU Male 15-Feb-99 U20 12.24

9 1195 ARELLANO GIDEON NALIA SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY Male 01-Apr-99 U20 12.17

10 53 LACAYANGA CRIS JERALD ACOSTA UPHSD Male 23-Apr-00 U20 12.04

11 850 MATADLING CHRISTIAN DANIEL MANOS SAN BEDA UNIVERSITY Male 22-Dec-00 U20 11.93

12 39 CUPIN LEXMAR L UPHSD Male 21-Jun-00 U20 11.65

13 52 CALUPIT JERWIN LASALA UPHSD Male 07-Oct-99 U20 11.59

14 1167 AUSTRIA CARLOS MIGUEL DE GUZMAN ATENEO DE MANILA UNIVERSITYMale 01-Jul-99 U20 11.55

15 324 MELGAR JOSHUA A NATIONAL UNIVERSITY Male 14-Jun-99 U20 11.36

16 267 CHUA HUGHIE AMIEL ARCAL ATENEO DE MANILA UNIVERSITYMale 21-May-99 U20 11.13

17 59 MARQUEZ ARMEN JEFF  UPHSD Male 28-May-00 U20 11.07

18 255 MERCADO FELIXBERTO NORMAN TORRALBA ATENEO DE MANILA UNIVERSITYMale 08-Aug-00 U20 10.84

19 56 BARSALOTE SHERWIN GUINGONA UPHSD Male 21-Oct-99 U20 10.55

20 929 GARCIA JOHN EMMANUEL SEÑERES TOJ-ONE CAINTA ATHLETICS TEAMMale 11-Sep-00 U20 8.37



2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY
NATIONAL FINALS - SCHEDULE C (4 NOV 2018, 7AM-12NN) @ PHILSPORTS TRACK OVAL, PASIG

SHOT PUT FEMALE U20
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 535 ALCANTARA KASANDRA HAZEL RANAY UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Female 18-Jun-00 U20 11.96 GOLD

2 724 DAYNATA DANIELLA JACINTO DLSU Female 23-Nov-99 U20 10.99 SILVER

3 174 MALOLOY-ON MARY JEAN ALMOGUERA FEU Female 27-Oct-00 U20 10.48 BRONZE

4 181 VALENCIA RUBYLEN SALUDES FEU Female 10-Jun-99 U20 8.37

5 730 CLARIANES BEATX YSABEL MEDINA DLSU Female 18-Aug-00 U20 8.14



2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY
NATIONAL FINALS - SCHEDULE C (4 NOV 2018, 7AM-12NN) @ PHILSPORTS TRACK OVAL, PASIG

HAMMER THROW MALE SENIOR
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 960 FLORENDO EMILIO LORENZO SIMEON UNIVERSITY OF THE PHILIPPINESMale 15-Jun-98 ELITE 39.95 GOLD NF

2 543 GADDAFI STEVEN JOSEPH REDONDO UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Male 21-May-98 ELITE 38.93 SILVER NF

3 747 GADIAN REJOHN CLIFF VENTIC FEU Male 03-Mar-96 ELITE 33.20 BRONZE NF

4 1630 ANASARIAS OLIVER  ADAMSON UNIVERSITY Male 26-Sep-97 ELITE 30.83 NF

5 749 ARNAIZ SAILORMON ROMAGUERA FEU Male 20-Jul-96 ELITE 30.24 NF

6 773 QUITAIN JOHNWEL ENCINA FEU Male 7/11/19__ ELITE 28.60 NF



2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY
NATIONAL FINALS - SCHEDULE C (4 NOV 2018, 7AM-12NN) @ PHILSPORTS TRACK OVAL, PASIG

HAMMER THROW FEMALE SENIOR
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 157 GARCIA MERY JOY SELARDE FEU Female 10-Nov-96 ELITE 37.97 GOLD NF

2 511 SUMALPONG REAH JOY PITOGO UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Female 03-Jul-95 ELITE 36.43 SILVER NF

3 166 RUBIAS JERREMAY IRABON FEU Female 04-Oct-97 ELITE 34.05 BRONZE NF

4 159 LAWAS MARY JANE SONA FEU Female 15-May-98 ELITE 33.76 NF

5 508 DE JESUS DIANNE SUPAN UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Female 30-Sep-97 ELITE 30.37 NF

6 266 DE DIOS ANNA SOPHIA AFRICA ATENEO DE MANILA UNIVERSITYFemale 28-Jul-97 ELITE 24.18 NF



2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY
NATIONAL FINALS - SCHEDULE C (4 NOV 2018, 7AM-12NN) @ PHILSPORTS TRACK OVAL, PASIG

HAMMER THROW MALE U20
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 1165 LAXAMANA PAOLO ILAGAN ATENEO DE MANILA UNIVERSITYMale 19-Feb-99 U20 40.69 GOLD NF

2 255 MERCADO FELIXBERTO NORMAN TORRALBA ATENEO DE MANILA UNIVERSITYMale 08-Aug-00 U20 37.74 SILVER NF

3 560 ABALOS ARIEL ANTONI UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Male 03-Apr-00 U20 37.15 BRONZE NF

4 562 ALAS BRIAN JAMANDRE UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Male 15-Jul-00 U20 36.82 NF

5 962 PAGUIO KURT TIMOTHY F. UNIVERSITY OF SANTO TOMASMale 30-Apr-00 U20 31.01 NF

6 318 FLORES TYRONNE EXEQUIEL P NATIONAL UNIVERSITY Male 28-Feb-99 U20 30.45 NF

7 568 BONGON DAVIDMICHEAL ABAYA UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Male 21-Jan-98 U20 29.11 NF



2018 PATAFA WEEKLY RELAY
NATIONAL FINALS - SCHEDULE C (4 NOV 2018, 7AM-12NN) @ PHILSPORTS TRACK OVAL, PASIG

HAMMER THROW FEMALE U20
RANK BIB LAST NAME FIRST NAME MIDDLE NAME TEAM SEX DOB CATEGORY RESULT REMARKS

1 535 ALCANTARA KASANDRA HAZEL RANAY UNIVERSITY OF THE EAST Female 18-Jun-00 U20 38.84 GOLD NF

2 174 MALOLOY-ON MARY JEAN ALMOGUERA FEU Female 27-Oct-00 U20 21.65 SILVER NF

3 181 VALENCIA RUBYLEN SALUDES FEU Female 10-Jun-99 U20 19.43 BRONZE NF


